
0 Namn Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 summa tot Första 6
1 Alan P SPK C3 45 48 46 42 47 46 43 45 46 46 48 48 48 44 44 46 44 49 47 47 919 274 S
2 Martina H E SSSK D1 47 46 45 45 47 49 46 45 47 48 45 47 46 45 45 46 46 43 44 47 919 279 S
3 Örjan J HPSK C3 47 42 46 47 46 46 47 45 48 44 45 45 41 46 44 46 46 46 48 45 910 274 S
4 Oskar S SSSK C3 46 45 48 42 42 46 46 46 42 45 44 44 44 49 42 47 47 46 46 45 902 269 B
5 Bengt-Arne N SSSK C3 48 41 46 42 43 46 43 39 47 47 47 47 44 46 49 47 45 42 48 43 900 266 B
6 Conny V SPK C3 46 47 45 43 44 46 43 45 42 46 44 48 43 48 42 46 46 42 43 43 892 271 B
7 Jimmy A HPSK C3 38 43 41 45 46 47 47 46 47 46 40 43 45 44 46 45 47 44 48 43 891 260 B
8 Håkan L ÖPK C3 44 45 44 43 43 47 40 36 41 46 45 45 45 45 44 46 46 43 42 45 875 266 B
9 Kenneth W SPK C3 41 47 45 43 42 43 48 43 42 44 38 47 44 41 39 46 43 46 44 44 870 261 B

10 Roger G SSSK C2 45 48 43 44 42 44 48 45 44 43 38 45 39 44 40 43 45 44 41 43 868 266 B
11 Barbro L SSSK D2 41 40 33 46 47 43 40 41 42 45 35 42 39 48 45 44 42 45 46 40 844 250
12 Fredrik Z HPSK C1 43 42 46 44 44 40 42 41 33 42 44 42 42 45 39 45 38 42 43 46 843 259
13 Veronica W HPSK D2 46 41 42 42 44 43 41 41 40 42 46 40 35 42 44 43 42 42 40 45 841 258
14 Bert-Åke S SPK C3 44 41 42 43 46 44 44 48 40 41 38 43 36 38 41 40 42 41 40 39 831 260 B
15 Jonas S SPK C1 42 42 38 43 41 41 42 34 45 41 41 41 41 47 41 37 46 39 44 40 826 247
16 Torbjörn J SSSK C2 42 38 42 40 40 38 37 46 40 37 45 46 46 42 40 40 39 44 41 41 824 240
17 Johan H SSSK C1 45 39 38 42 46 42 44 40 36 42 42 42 35 41 43 41 41 42 40 35 816 252
18 Mikael W SSSK C2 34 38 32 38 42 40 43 47 34 43 41 43 33 38 46 47 36 36 42 41 794 224
19 Christer H SSSK C1 45 39 41 42 36 42 36 42 44 39 44 41 41 42 33 42 36 41 36 31 793 245
20 Johan A SSSK C1 37 39 40 40 43 42 40 37 39 45 39 40 40 41 38 36 37 41 37 41 792 241
21 Oskar H SSSK C1 42 35 36 41 42 42 44 43 38 37 40 41 38 42 36 43 41 28 39 37 785 238
22 Daniel F SSSK C2 36 37 39 33 36 47 40 37 37 34 43 37 42 36 39 36 41 38 41 36 765 228
23 Fredrik A E SSSK C1 35 36 35 39 39 41 40 39 41 36 37 37 38 34 32 36 35 41 41 34 746 225
24 Ronny W SSSK C1 33 39 31 30 39 39 41 31 39 35 32 40 44 46 34 37 43 31 40 36 740 211
25 Timmy P SPK C1 27 17 24 30 39 43 40 37 36 40 33 42 38 41 35 40 39 35 41 39 716 180
26 Henrik D SSSK C1 33 22 33 35 36 41 37 29 35 40 39 45 36 34 37 35 33 41 37 35 713 200
27 Andreas G SPK C1 23 37 40 38 28 35 29 36 33 42 24 35 30 38 32 35 37 43 38 43 696 201
28 Mattias D SSSK C1 35 34 29 40 39 37 22 38 31 30 37 43 34 26 28 27 20 31 34 26 641 214
29 Philip R SPK C1 45 35 40 24 35 31 29 29 30 30 39 28 38 30 42 26 21 16 15 30 613 210
30 Elin S SSSK D1 33 37 30 38 40 29 31 29 29 33 38 36 24 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 461 207



0 Namn Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 summa tot Första 6
1 Fredrik Z HPSK C1 43 42 46 44 44 40 42 41 33 42 44 42 42 45 39 45 38 42 43 46 843 259
2 Jonas S SPK C1 42 42 38 43 41 41 42 34 45 41 41 41 41 47 41 37 46 39 44 40 826 247
3 Johan H SSSK C1 45 39 38 42 46 42 44 40 36 42 42 42 35 41 43 41 41 42 40 35 816 252
4 Christer H SSSK C1 45 39 41 42 36 42 36 42 44 39 44 41 41 42 33 42 36 41 36 31 793 245
5 Johan A SSSK C1 37 39 40 40 43 42 40 37 39 45 39 40 40 41 38 36 37 41 37 41 792 241
6 Oskar H SSSK C1 42 35 36 41 42 42 44 43 38 37 40 41 38 42 36 43 41 28 39 37 785 238
7 Fredrik A E SSSK C1 35 36 35 39 39 41 40 39 41 36 37 37 38 34 32 36 35 41 41 34 746 225
8 Ronny W SSSK C1 33 39 31 30 39 39 41 31 39 35 32 40 44 46 34 37 43 31 40 36 740 211
9 Timmy P SPK C1 27 17 24 30 39 43 40 37 36 40 33 42 38 41 35 40 39 35 41 39 716 180

10 Henrik D SSSK C1 33 22 33 35 36 41 37 29 35 40 39 45 36 34 37 35 33 41 37 35 713 200
11 Andreas G SPK C1 23 37 40 38 28 35 29 36 33 42 24 35 30 38 32 35 37 43 38 43 696 201
12 Mattias D SSSK C1 35 34 29 40 39 37 22 38 31 30 37 43 34 26 28 27 20 31 34 26 641 214
13 Philip R SPK C1 45 35 40 24 35 31 29 29 30 30 39 28 38 30 42 26 21 16 15 30 613 210

14 Roger G SSSK C2 45 48 43 44 42 44 48 45 44 43 38 45 39 44 40 43 45 44 41 43 868 266
15 Torbjörn J SSSK C2 42 38 42 40 40 38 37 46 40 37 45 46 46 42 40 40 39 44 41 41 824 240
16 Mikael W SSSK C2 34 38 32 38 42 40 43 47 34 43 41 43 33 38 46 47 36 36 42 41 794 224
17 Daniel F SSSK C2 36 37 39 33 36 47 40 37 37 34 43 37 42 36 39 36 41 38 41 36 765 228

18 Alan P SPK C3 45 48 46 42 47 46 43 45 46 46 48 48 48 44 44 46 44 49 47 47 919 274
19 Örjan J HPSK C3 47 42 46 47 46 46 47 45 48 44 45 45 41 46 44 46 46 46 48 45 910 274
20 Oskar S SSSK C3 46 45 48 42 42 46 46 46 42 45 44 44 44 49 42 47 47 46 46 45 902 269
21 Bengt-Arne NSSSK C3 48 41 46 42 43 46 43 39 47 47 47 47 44 46 49 47 45 42 48 43 900 266
22 Conny V SPK C3 46 47 45 43 44 46 43 45 42 46 44 48 43 48 42 46 46 42 43 43 892 271
23 Jimmy A HPSK C3 38 43 41 45 46 47 47 46 47 46 40 43 45 44 46 45 47 44 48 43 891 260
24 Håkan L ÖPK C3 44 45 44 43 43 47 40 36 41 46 45 45 45 45 44 46 46 43 42 45 875 266
25 Kenneth W SPK C3 41 47 45 43 42 43 48 43 42 44 38 47 44 41 39 46 43 46 44 44 870 261
26 Bert-Åke S SPK C3 44 41 42 43 46 44 44 48 40 41 38 43 36 38 41 40 42 41 40 39 831 260



27 Martina H E SSSK D1 47 46 45 45 47 49 46 45 47 48 45 47 46 45 45 46 46 43 44 47 919 279
28 Elin S SSSK D1 33 37 30 38 40 29 31 29 29 33 38 36 24 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 461 207

29 Barbro L SSSK D2 41 40 33 46 47 43 40 41 42 45 35 42 39 48 45 44 42 45 46 40 844 250
30 Veronica W HPSK D2 46 41 42 42 44 43 41 41 40 42 46 40 35 42 44 43 42 42 40 45 841 258



LAG

1 Martina H E SSSK D1 47 46 45 45 47 49 46 45 47 48 45 47 46 45 45 46 46 43 44 47 919
Oskar S SSSK C3 46 45 48 42 42 46 46 46 42 45 44 44 44 49 42 47 47 46 46 45 902
Bengt-Arne N SSSK C3 48 41 46 42 43 46 43 39 47 47 47 47 44 46 49 47 45 42 48 43 900 2721

2 Alan P SPK C3 45 48 46 42 47 46 43 45 46 46 48 48 48 44 44 46 44 49 47 47 919
Conny V SPK C3 46 47 45 43 44 46 43 45 42 46 44 48 43 48 42 46 46 42 43 43 892
Kenneth W SPK C3 41 47 45 43 42 43 48 43 42 44 38 47 44 41 39 46 43 46 44 44 870 2681

3 Örjan J HPSK C3 47 42 46 47 46 46 47 45 48 44 45 45 41 46 44 46 46 46 48 45 910
Jimmy A HPSK C3 38 43 41 45 46 47 47 46 47 46 40 43 45 44 46 45 47 44 48 43 891
Fredrik Z HPSK C1 43 42 46 44 44 40 42 41 33 42 44 42 42 45 39 45 38 42 43 46 843 2644

SSSK sätter sin 3e inteckning på vandringspriset så nästa år är det dags för ett nytt
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